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Anlage
In den Feldern, 30419 Hannover

Jugendwart/in

Schulz-Lahmann, Almut
jugendleiter@vinnhorster-tv.de
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Herren (4er) | 2. Regionsklasse
MF: Melvin Basan
m 015757821035; melvin@mbasan.de

Ra. Name (Jg.) Nat.

Basan, Melvin (2000)

Schwarz, Nick (2000)

Schaldach, Mathies (2007)

Henning, Borje Benedict (1993)

Baltzer, Dominic (1991)

Yicebas, Semin (2007)

Kaune, Florian (1999)

Papakonstantinou, Stefanos

(1993)

9 Vujevic, Nico (2004)

10 Papakonstantinou, Alexandros
(1991)

11 Wilhelms, Maximilian (1999)

12 Annerer, Finn (2003)

13 Kehr, Linus (2005)

o ~NOoO O WNPRE

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr

10065778
10065779
10766937
19358970
19157639
10772484
19907814
19357720

10472480
19153321

19962666
10370664
10571470

LK

LK21,1
LK22,3
LK23,7
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,4
LK25,0

LK25,0
LK25,0

LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0

DR

Tennis Q) poiin

Aduantage You

TN\B

TENNISVERBAND
NIEDERSACHSEN-BREMEN e.V.

#wirsindFAIRIliebtintennis

@& DUNLOP

&z GENERALI



